
 Date of receipt  Amount claimed  Amount of claim admitted  Nature of 
claim 

 Amount covered by 
guarantee 

 Whether 
related 
party? 

 % of voting 
share in CoC 

               1 

Jaspat Investments 
& Consultancy 
Private Limited

29.04.2024 1,31,94,677.00 1,30,96,183.61  Unsecured                                    -    No 2.63

              -                 -                          -                   -                 -   

               2 
Taksh Finance 
Private Limited

07.05.2024 1,25,57,960.00 1,25,57,960.00  Unsecured                                    -    No 2.52
              -                 -                          -                   -                 -   

               3 
Brightstar Fincap 
Private Limited

30.04.2024 1,25,04,857.00 1,24,46,443.58  Unsecured  No 2.50
              -   

               4 

 Mitsubishi Heavy 
Industries Limited  

(MHI) 
11.06.2024          45,97,20,730                45,97,20,730  Unsecured  No 92.35

              -                 -                          -                   -                 -   

              -                 -                          -                   -                 -   

           49,79,78,224.00                   49,78,21,317.19                                    -   100.00               -                 -                          -                   -                 -   Total

 Sr. No.  Name of creditor  Identification No.  Amount 
of 
contingent 
claim 

Annexure- 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Anupam Port Cranes Corporation Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09/04/2024; Revised List of creditors as on: 18/11/2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

 Details of claim received  Details of claim admitted  Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

 Remarks, 
if any 


